
Atticus 6000

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status

Atticus 6000 2½ - 1½ Atticus Jazz 6000 Tue 26th Sep 2023 19:30 LV

John Littlewood 6000 3 - 1 Atticus 6000 Wed 11th Oct 2023 19:30 LV

Atticus 6000 1½ - 2½ Hoylake 6000 Tue 17th Oct 2023 19:30 LV

Aigburth 6000 1 - 3 Atticus 6000 Wed 8th Nov 2023 19:30 LV

Atticus 6000 2 - 2 Waterloo 6000 Tue 5th Dec 2023 19:30 LV

Atticus 6000 4 - 0 Skelmersdale 6000 Tue 12th Dec 2023 19:30 LV

Skelmersdale 6000 3 - 1 Atticus 6000 Wed 20th Dec 2023 19:45 LV

Atticus 6000  ½ - 3½ Formby 6000 Tue 9th Jan 2024 19:30 LV

Atticus Jazz 6000 2 - 2 Atticus 6000 Tue 30th Jan 2024 19:30 LV

Atticus 6000 0 - 3 John Littlewood 6000 Tue 20th Feb 2024 19:30 LV

Hoylake 6000  ½ - 3½ Atticus 6000 Tue 27th Feb 2024 19:30 LV

Atticus 6000 1 - 3 Aigburth 6000 Tue 26th Mar 2024 19:30 LV

Formby 6000 1 - 3 Atticus 6000 Tue 2nd Apr 2024 19:30 LV

Waterloo 6000 1½ - 2½ Atticus 6000 Mon 22nd Apr 2024 19:15 LV

Page 1/1


